
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 105 Ricardo André Clube Desportivo de Espite 01:22:54 04:36

2 100 Pedro Filipe Graça de Sousa Chamusca Trail 01:28:08 +05:14 04:54

3 118 Tiago Dez-reis CBRM 01:29:48 +06:54 04:59

4 68 José Gamito Juventude Atlético Clube 01:31:42 +08:48 05:06

5 92 Nuno Rocha HB Salatia runners 01:32:33 +09:39 05:09

6 119 Tiago Raul Torres Rovisco OCS - Arrábida Trail Team 01:33:28 +10:34 05:12

7 129 João Costa OCS - Arrábida Trail Team 01:33:56 +11:02 05:13

8 78 Marco Ribeiro CBRM 01:34:08 +11:14 05:14

9 95 Oscar Tanganho CBRM 01:34:09 +11:15 05:14

10 76 Marco Proença OCS - Arrábida Trail Team 01:34:34 +11:40 05:15

11 45 Ivo Nunes G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra 01:37:02 +14:08 05:23

12 101 Pedro Pinto Juventude Atlético Clube 01:37:52 +14:58 05:26

13 131 Francisco Caxias Rosado Sobe e Desce Team 01:38:26 +15:32 05:28

14 58 João Tomás Espada Rovisco OCS - Arrábida Trail Team 01:38:57 +16:03 05:30

15 32 Fátima Buchas EDV Viana Trail 01:39:46 +16:52 05:33

16 130 André Narigueta GD Piranhas do Alqueva 01:40:06 +17:12 05:34

17 7 André Martins GDCRM 01:41:33 +18:39 05:39

18 34 Filipe Sousa Juventude Atlético Clube 01:42:17 +19:23 05:41

19 16 António Roque HM FISIO 01:43:41 +20:47 05:46

20 56 João Taleço Évora Night Runners 01:43:51 +20:57 05:46

21 18 Artur Palmas Individual 01:44:11 +21:17 05:47

22 49 João Carrajola N.R.D. IDOLOS DA PRAÇA 01:44:15 +21:21 05:48

23 93 Nuno semião HB Salatia runners 01:44:29 +21:35 05:48

24 86 Nelson Hilário HB Salatia runners 01:44:33 +21:39 05:48

25 126 Luís Russo Individual 01:44:33 +21:39 05:49

26 83 Mário Figueiras HM FISIO 01:44:46 +21:52 05:49

27 124 Marco José CA Viana do Alentejo/FRIBAIÂO 01:45:23 +22:29 05:51

28 112 Rui Gamado Individual 01:45:56 +23:02 05:53

29 72 Luís Carlos Santos Guerreiro HB Salátia Runners pro 01:47:18 +24:24 05:58

30 108 Ricardo Salgueiro Linces de Montemor 01:48:47 +25:53 06:03

31 20 Bruno Borges Individual 01:49:47 +26:53 06:06

32 77 Marco Reis Grupo Alegre Unidos 01:50:40 +27:46 06:09

33 88 Nuno Feijão Individual 01:51:19 +28:25 06:11

34 33 Fernando Alves Individual 01:51:34 +28:40 06:12

35 42 HERNÂNI FERNANDES GT10.30SX 01:52:08 +29:14 06:14

36 127 carolina serra ADN Mértola 01:52:20 +29:26 06:14

37 55 João Pedro Carreia Individual 01:54:42 +31:48 06:22

38 21 Bruno Farçadas Paulino Individual 01:54:47 +31:53 06:23

39 120 Valter Ribeiro Correr em Évora 01:55:28 +32:34 06:25

40 84 Mario Mendonça Individual 01:55:58 +33:04 06:27

41 106 Ricardo Grácio HM FISIO 01:56:57 +34:03 06:30

42 89 Nuno Jorge Ladrões do Sado Team 01:57:32 +34:38 06:32

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --09:00

End -- --12:28

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 21-nov.-2024 08:44
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 90 Nuno Miguel Pereira Chaleta Os Pica a Mó de Reprobus 01:57:47 +34:53 06:33

44 31 Esmeralda Pereira Juventude Atlético Clube 01:57:57 +35:03 06:33

45 109 Rita Paulino OCS - Arrábida Trail Team 01:59:16 +36:22 06:38

46 38 Helder Faia Individual 02:00:03 +37:09 06:40

47 46 Joao Amante Individual 02:02:38 +39:44 06:49

48 65 Jose Cruz Individual 02:03:03 +40:09 06:50

49 114 Rui Narciso Individual 02:03:09 +40:15 06:50

50 60 Joaquim Mirador Individual 02:04:10 +41:16 06:54

51 99 Pedro Bravo Tia Bela Team 02:06:51 +43:57 07:03

52 123 Benjamim Ribeiro Gomes Pereira Individual 02:09:12 +46:18 07:11

53 1 Adelina tanganho CBRM 02:09:12 +46:18 07:11

54 66 José Fernandes GT10.30SX 02:11:47 +48:53 07:19

55 113 Rui Manuel Caetano Pança GT10.30SX 02:11:48 +48:54 07:19

56 73 Luís Catarino Individual 02:13:38 +50:44 07:25

57 36 Gustavo Mendes de Oliveira Individual 02:13:55 +51:01 07:26

58 85 Mónica Rocha OCS - Arrábida Trail Team 02:13:55 +51:01 07:26

59 3 Alexandra potes amaral jorg Individual 02:14:06 +51:12 07:27

60 107 Ricardo Ribeiro HB Salatia runners 02:14:09 +51:15 07:27

61 115 Rui soares Individual 02:14:10 +51:16 07:27

62 102 Raquel Arvelos OCS - Arrábida Trail Team 02:15:02 +52:08 07:30

63 48 João Bartolomeu Romão Cornacho Individual 02:15:33 +52:39 07:32

64 128 André Ribeirete NatourTrail 02:16:12 +53:18 07:34

65 2 Albertino Pacheco Juventude Atlético Clube 02:17:34 +54:40 07:39

66 98 Pedro Batista Individual 02:17:34 +54:40 07:39

67 15 Antonio Rebelo Ladrões do Sado ACA Trail Runi 02:17:44 +54:50 07:39

68 103 RENATO CRISTINA GT10.30SX 02:18:45 +55:51 07:43

69 54 João Miguel Calhau Casqueira Individual 02:19:03 +56:09 07:43

70 121 Vanda Bragança Individual 02:19:04 +56:10 07:44

71 37 Helder de Jesus Paulo Individual 02:19:35 +56:41 07:45

72 57 João Teixeira Individual 02:19:48 +56:54 07:46

73 26 Daniel Martins SARAPITOLAS 02:22:38 +59:44 07:55

74 17 António Santos SARAPITOLAS 02:22:38 +59:44 07:55

75 53 João Lobo Individual 02:24:33 +01:01:39 08:02

76 125 Luis Santos Individual 02:24:34 +01:01:40 08:02

77 354 Paulo Santos Trail da Ladeia Running Team 02:24:37 +01:01:43 08:02

78 10 Andreia Marianito Juventude Atlético Clube 02:26:16 +01:03:22 08:08

79 110 Rui Arranja Individual 02:26:42 +01:03:48 08:09

80 30 Diogo Súcia DiGaDiHel 02:27:11 +01:04:17 08:11

81 132 vanessa cristina araujo pucarinho Sobe e Desce Team 02:28:40 +01:05:46 08:16

82 28 David Fernandes Individual 02:29:28 +01:06:34 08:18

83 27 Daniela Justino Individual 02:30:50 +01:07:56 08:23

84 29 Delphne Cambolin Individual 02:31:25 +01:08:31 08:25

85 51 João Facadas Terrantêz Trail Team 02:31:26 +01:08:32 08:25

86 96 Paulo Jorge Barrenho Serranito Individual 02:32:05 +01:09:11 08:27

87 104 René Duarte GT10.30SX 02:32:15 +01:09:21 08:28

88 111 Rui Correia Juventude Atlético Clube 02:32:50 +01:09:56 08:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 21-nov.-2024 08:44

TRAIL LONGO 18K - STAGE 1

Trail RFM Montemor-o-Novo
Montemor-o-Novo, PT

17-novembro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

18 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

89 79 Maria do Rosário Carvalho dos Reis HB Salatia runners 02:32:52 +01:09:58 08:30

90 80 Maria João Bico G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra 02:33:01 +01:10:07 08:30

91 64 José Correia GT10.30SX 02:33:20 +01:10:26 08:31

92 116 Sérgio Reisinho Individual 02:34:14 +01:11:20 08:34

93 82 Maria José  Verdasca Évora Night Runners 02:34:45 +01:11:51 08:36

94 117 Telma Aleixo HM FISIO 02:36:05 +01:13:11 08:40

95 87 Nuno Alexandre Serranito Mota Run&Win(e) 02:36:29 +01:13:35 08:42

96 63 José  Moga Amigos Vale Silêncio 02:36:59 +01:14:05 08:43

97 91 Nuno Miguel Sobral Camelo Correr em Giesta GDUG 02:41:40 +01:18:46 08:59

98 52 João Fernandes GT10.30SX 02:43:42 +01:20:48 09:06

99 70 Jose nunes Individual 02:43:42 +01:20:48 09:06

100 39 Helder Súcia DiGaDiHel 02:46:01 +01:23:07 09:13

101 9 Andreia Filipa Martins Samarrinha Individual 02:47:59 +01:25:05 09:20

102 19 Beatriz Alexandra Coelho Julio Individual 02:47:59 +01:25:05 09:20

103 41 Helena Pedradas Terrantêz Trail Team 02:51:39 +01:28:45 09:32

104 47 João Barbosa Individual 02:52:15 +01:29:21 09:34

105 11 Antónia Henrique Individual 03:24:53 +02:01:59 11:23

106 59 Joaquim Casquinha Individual 03:24:54 +02:02:00 11:23
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 282 Hugo Garrote HG Training System 45:55 04:36

2 409 João Soeiro Individual 46:16 +00:21 04:38

3 411 João Parreira Individual 47:19 +01:24 04:44

4 200 Afonso Baião Juventude Atlético Clube 47:50 +01:55 04:47

5 270 Fábio Fernandes GDC Rio de Moinhos 48:15 +02:20 04:50

6 402 Vicente Paixão AVP 48:16 +02:21 04:50

7 349 Paulo Alexandre Barros Casais C. Mont. Alto Trilho - Javalis 51:43 +05:48 05:10

8 217 André Guerreiro ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 58:04 +12:09 05:48

9 304 José Canoa Gafanhori 58:18 +12:23 05:50

10 338 Nuno Francisco Rosado Matos 
Matos Individual 58:55 +13:00 05:53

11 434 Tito Pereira G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra 58:59 +13:04 05:54

12 385 Sérgio Simões Seixal Natura Sports 59:04 +13:09 05:54

13 309 Júlia Fonseca Matos Individual 59:06 +13:11 05:55

14 422 José Comenda Individual 59:18 +13:23 05:56

15 296 Joao Luis Moreira Silva Bessa ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 59:52 +13:57 05:59

16 275 Francisco Heitor Individual 01:00:01 +14:06 06:00

17 274 Filipe Leitao Individual 01:00:01 +14:06 06:00

18 229 António Lazera Martins Individual 01:00:13 +14:18 06:01

19 328 Marisa Carpinteiro André Individual 01:00:18 +14:23 06:02

20 211 Ana Pinela Individual 01:00:40 +14:45 06:04

21 357 Pedro Antunes Individual 01:00:47 +14:52 06:05

22 419 Ana Isabel Fanica Gomes Individual 01:00:51 +14:56 06:05

23 230 Antonio Martins Individual 01:00:57 +15:02 06:06

24 374 Rui Espada Individual 01:00:58 +15:03 06:06

25 363 Pedro Miguel Costa Gameiro Individual 01:01:08 +15:13 06:07

26 436 Carlos Santo Individual 01:01:12 +15:17 06:07

27 324 Marco Barreiros Individual 01:01:35 +15:40 06:10

28 320 Luís Pisco Individual 01:01:44 +15:49 06:10

29 414 Mauricio sousa Individual 01:01:51 +15:56 06:11

30 416 Mário Galveias Individual 01:01:55 +16:00 06:11

31 202 ALFREDO CIRNE BV Montemor-o-Novo 01:02:01 +16:06 06:12

32 279 Henrique Cágado ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER 01:02:13 +16:18 06:13

33 339 Nuno Peniche ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER 01:02:21 +16:26 06:14

34 364 Pedro Pinto Individual 01:02:23 +16:28 06:14

35 254 Daniel Sacoto Individual 01:02:31 +16:36 06:15

36 225 António Caneiras ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 01:02:34 +16:39 06:15

37 259 Diogo Correia Cachené Individual 01:02:38 +16:43 06:16

38 293 João Alves Individual 01:02:44 +16:49 06:16

39 412 Hugo Figueiredo Individual 01:02:54 +16:59 06:17

40 226 António Correia Os Pica a Mó de Reprobus 01:03:19 +17:24 06:20

41 418 Fabio Luz Individual 01:03:25 +17:30 06:20

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15,4ºC 79%09:10

End 15,4ºC 79%11:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 17-nov.-2024 12:30
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 232 Artur Antas Individual 01:03:41 +17:46 06:22

43 216 André Deus Individual 01:03:43 +17:48 06:22

44 426 João Rebocho Azaruja Trail Team 01:04:31 +18:36 06:27

45 262 Diogo Santos Individual 01:04:43 +18:48 06:28

46 302 Jorge Caetano Individual 01:05:04 +19:09 06:30

47 307 José Etelvino guerra ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 01:05:06 +19:11 06:31

48 264 Eduardo da Silva Individual 01:05:11 +19:16 06:31

49 350 Paulo Barreto Individual 01:05:16 +19:21 06:32

50 406 Maria Martins Individual 01:05:24 +19:29 06:32

51 209 Ana Isabel Pereira Martins Individual 01:05:25 +19:30 06:32

52 359 Pedro Evangelista Individual 01:05:35 +19:40 06:34

53 415 Edgar Trigueiros Individual 01:05:41 +19:46 06:34

54 290 Jeronimo Cruz Individual 01:05:44 +19:49 06:34

55 420 João Luis Mira Clareu Individual 01:06:17 +20:22 06:38

56 299 Joaquim Branquinho Seixal Natura Sports 01:06:26 +20:31 06:39

57 233 Bárbara Palmela HB Salatia runners 01:06:27 +20:32 06:39

58 334 Nelson Silva Individual 01:06:27 +20:32 06:39

59 398 Tiago Oliveira Farmácia Perdigão 01:06:34 +20:39 06:39

60 365 Pedro Salgueiro Individual 01:06:41 +20:46 06:40

61 437 Leandro José da Silva Oliveira Individual 01:06:56 +21:01 06:42

62 223 António Aguiar Individual 01:07:05 +21:10 06:42

63 376 SAMUEL MARENDAZ Individual 01:07:10 +21:15 06:43

64 305 José Carlos Individual 01:07:23 +21:28 06:44

65 276 Gabriel Lopes Individual 01:07:23 +21:28 06:44

66 435 Luís Gonçalves G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra 01:07:38 +21:43 06:46

67 260 Diogo Mendonça Individual 01:07:53 +21:58 06:47

68 273 Fernando Rocha Individual 01:08:30 +22:35 06:51

69 366 Raquel Coimbra Insane Évora Team 01:08:43 +22:48 06:52

70 219 Andréia Pombo Javalis Furiosos 01:08:43 +22:48 06:52

71 317 Luis Dias Individual 01:08:45 +22:50 06:53

72 314 Liliana Jacinto ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 01:08:46 +22:51 06:53

73 319 Luís Nunes Individual 01:09:02 +23:07 06:54

74 373 Rogério Costa HM FISIO 01:09:10 +23:15 06:55

75 312 Leonor Duarte ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER 01:09:14 +23:19 06:55

76 303 Jorge Raposo ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER 01:09:27 +23:32 06:57

77 375 Rui Miguel caleco Lopes Individual 01:10:17 +24:22 07:02

78 247 Cláudio Manuel Piteira Mira Individual 01:10:19 +24:24 07:02

79 362 Pedro Martins Individual 01:10:45 +24:50 07:04

80 228 António Júlio Machado Serra Évora Night Runners 01:10:49 +24:54 07:05

81 240 Carlos Silva Individual 01:10:52 +24:57 07:05

82 224 António Barbas Filsat 01:10:57 +25:02 07:06

83 281 Hugo Alexandre Gomes Valadas Individual 01:11:05 +25:10 07:07

84 346 Patricia Silva Juventude Atlético Clube 01:11:21 +25:26 07:08

85 369 Raquel Santos Individual 01:11:34 +25:39 07:09

86 315 Liliana Morgado Juventude Atlético Clube 01:11:39 +25:44 07:10

87 263 Duarte dos Santos de Carvalho GUSS 01:11:45 +25:50 07:11

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 17-nov.-2024 12:30
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

88 391 Tânia Mendes Individual 01:11:51 +25:56 07:11

89 235 Bruna Siquenique Individual 01:12:16 +26:21 07:14

90 214 Anastasiya Ilnytska Individual 01:12:18 +26:23 07:14

91 396 Tiago Jorge Alfaiate Pinto Individual 01:12:18 +26:23 07:14

92 267 Elisabete Picanço BV Montemor-o-Novo 01:12:21 +26:26 07:14

93 345 Patricia PRATES BV Montemor-o-Novo 01:12:21 +26:26 07:14

94 340 Nuno Rafael A. Santos Individual 01:12:25 +26:30 07:14

95 298 Joao vilar torres Individual 01:12:54 +26:59 07:17

96 382 Sérgio Balona ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 01:13:01 +27:06 07:18

97 331 Miguel Zagalo Rota D'Ossa 01:13:33 +27:38 07:21

98 389 Susana pinto Lá tapera 01:13:33 +27:38 07:21

99 383 Sérgio Lobo ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER 01:13:38 +27:43 07:22

100 278 Helena Milhinhos HM FISIO 01:13:54 +27:59 07:23

101 280 HORTENSE FARIA BV Montemor-o-Novo 01:14:06 +28:11 07:25

102 358 Pedro Curto Individual 01:14:48 +28:53 07:29

103 316 Luís Cebola Feito Ao Gosto 01:14:48 +28:53 07:29

104 318 Luis Fresca Kuma Estúdio 01:15:04 +29:09 07:30

105 351 Paulo Canas ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER 01:15:07 +29:12 07:31

106 399 Tiago Silva Individual 01:15:08 +29:13 07:31

107 325 Margarida Madeira Individual 01:15:17 +29:22 07:32

108 215 André Batista Kuma Estúdio 01:15:17 +29:22 07:32

109 243 Cátia dos Santos Seixal Natura Sports 01:15:20 +29:25 07:32

110 239 Carla Mendes Individual 01:15:24 +29:29 07:32

111 256 Deivison pereira de Fátima Individual 01:15:36 +29:41 07:34

112 390 Tânia Calado Individual 01:15:37 +29:42 07:34

113 289 Jens jantzen Individual 01:15:48 +29:53 07:35

114 241 Carolina Constant Tia Bela Team 01:15:48 +29:53 07:35

115 236 Bruno Martins Individual 01:15:49 +29:54 07:35

116 212 Ana Raquel Rei Siquenique Individual 01:16:18 +30:23 07:38

117 277 Helena Correia Clube Portel Terras do Montado 01:17:06 +31:11 07:43

118 218 Andreia medronheira Lá tapera 01:17:07 +31:12 07:43

119 220 Andréia Ramos Lá tapera 01:17:16 +31:21 07:44

120 269 Elisete Canelas HM FISIO 01:17:29 +31:34 07:45

121 413 Edgar Santos Individual 01:18:17 +32:22 07:50

122 206 Ana Carapinha Individual 01:18:18 +32:23 07:50

123 201 Alexandra Mateus Individual 01:18:55 +33:00 07:53

124 367 Raquel Ferreira Insane Évora Team 01:19:07 +33:12 07:55

125 308 Josecanaverde@hotmail.com Correr em Giesta GDUG 01:19:07 +33:12 07:55

126 347 Paula Alexandra da Silva Agulhas 
Jerónimo Individual 01:19:09 +33:14 07:55

127 245 Cláudia Kuma Estúdio 01:19:36 +33:41 07:58

128 352 Paulo Caraça Kuma Estúdio 01:19:36 +33:41 07:58

129 286 Isa calva F.V.F. Futebol clube 01:19:39 +33:44 07:58

130 227 António Jorge Pastor Máximo Reis GD Banco Santander 01:19:56 +34:01 08:00

131 370 Ricardo Aguiar Individual 01:20:22 +34:27 08:02

132 285 Inês Nobre Individual 01:20:27 +34:32 08:03
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

133 428 José Ribeiro Clube Triatlo de Abrantes 01:20:45 +34:50 08:04

134 231 Arménio Albino Individual 01:21:14 +35:19 08:07

135 321 Manuel Nobre Baptista Individual 01:21:18 +35:23 08:08

136 265 Eliane Luz Individual 01:21:28 +35:33 08:09

137 322 Manuel Resende Sousa Individual 01:21:28 +35:33 08:09

138 306 José Carneiro Individual 01:21:29 +35:34 08:09

139 249 Cristiana Paz Sem Pressa 01:21:31 +35:36 08:09

140 248 Clésia Vieira Sem Pressa 01:21:31 +35:36 08:09

141 372 Rodrigo Mateus Individual 01:22:04 +36:09 08:12

142 323 Mara Maceiras Individual 01:22:07 +36:12 08:13

143 238 Carina Paulo Individual 01:22:19 +36:24 08:14

144 210 Ana Nave Individual 01:22:22 +36:27 08:14

145 344 PATRÍCIA ALEXANDRA 
FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA E ALVES Individual 01:22:26 +36:31 08:15

146 427 João Ribeiro Clube Triatlo de Abrantes 01:22:51 +36:56 08:17

147 381 Sérgio Alexandre Antunes Mónica Individual 01:24:12 +38:17 08:25

148 343 Ondina Marques Seixal Natura Sports 01:24:47 +38:52 08:29

149 295 Joao Gaspar Hones Oliveira Individual 01:25:04 +39:09 08:30

150 208 Ana Isabel dos Santos Danado 
Meme FVF Futebol Clube 01:25:05 +39:10 08:30

151 337 Nuno Chapa ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER 01:25:05 +39:10 08:31

152 384 Sérgio Matos Individual 01:25:06 +39:11 08:31

153 342 Núria Siquenique Individual 01:25:07 +39:12 08:31

154 266 ELISA BELGA ADN MERTOLA 01:25:10 +39:15 08:31

155 311 Laura Rebelo Individual 01:25:10 +39:15 08:31

156 371 Rita Mendes Miles & Vibes 01:25:13 +39:18 08:31

157 234 Bernardo Quina Miles & Vibes 01:25:14 +39:19 08:31

158 429 Daniela Filipa Policarpo Bento HB Salatia runners 01:26:27 +40:32 08:39

159 403 Vitor Silva Individual 01:26:32 +40:37 08:39

160 268 Elisabete Silva Individual 01:26:33 +40:38 08:39

161 395 Teresa Sanona Samaras 01:26:38 +40:43 08:40

162 258 Diana Almeida Samaras 01:26:38 +40:43 08:40

163 252 Cristina Rosado Samaras 01:26:38 +40:44 08:40

164 205 Ana canastra Samaras 01:26:39 +40:44 08:40

165 431 Teresa Domingos Samaras 01:26:39 +40:44 08:40

166 272 Fernando Moro Rota D'Ossa 01:26:42 +40:47 08:40

167 378 Sandra Monteiro Individual 01:26:48 +40:53 08:41

168 417 Maria Caldeirinha Individual 01:26:59 +41:04 08:42

169 288 Jaime Pereira Individual 01:27:08 +41:13 08:43

170 332 Milene Individual 01:27:13 +41:18 08:43

171 387 Sónia Isabel Vedorias Gaitas Maltez Individual 01:27:13 +41:18 08:43

172 392 Tânia Trejeira ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 01:29:38 +43:43 08:58

173 251 Cristina Panoias ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 01:29:39 +43:44 08:58

174 301 Jorge  Facas Individual 01:29:49 +43:54 08:59

175 348 Paula Nunes ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 01:29:53 +43:58 08:59

176 244 Célia Fonseca Individual 01:29:54 +43:59 08:59

177 242 Cassio Souza Individual 01:30:27 +44:32 09:03
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

178 326 Margarida Mendes ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta 01:31:39 +45:44 09:10

179 271 FATIMA ALMEIDA Filsat 01:31:50 +45:55 09:11

180 368 Raquel Lopes Évora Night Runners 01:31:54 +45:59 09:11

181 313 Leonor Silva Individual 01:31:59 +46:04 09:12

182 203 Alice Rosado Individual 01:31:59 +46:04 09:12

183 394 Teresa Marques Individual 01:33:01 +47:06 09:18

184 377 Sandra Cristina Quintas Matias de 
Carvalho Individual 01:34:09 +48:14 09:25

185 327 Maria Jesuina Pinto Calva Ferreira FVF Futebol Clube 01:34:25 +48:30 09:27

186 388 Susana Caeiro Individual 01:35:02 +49:07 09:30

187 336 Nuno Alexandre Martins Abílio OCS - Arrábida Trail Team 01:35:56 +50:01 09:36

188 222 Anny Sousa OCS - Arrábida Trail Team 01:35:57 +50:02 09:36

189 393 Teresa Fernandes Individual 01:36:42 +50:47 09:40

190 246 Claudia Papança Individual 01:39:19 +53:24 09:56

191 294 João Ezequiel Individual 01:39:19 +53:24 09:56

192 250 Cristina Marcod Individual 01:40:14 +54:19 10:01

193 355 Paulo Viegas Individual 01:40:37 +54:42 10:04

194 221 Ângela Costa 5F's 01:43:17 +57:22 10:20

195 204 Álvaro Costa 5F's 01:43:19 +57:24 10:20

196 207 Ana Carvalho Javalis Furiosos 01:43:21 +57:26 10:20

197 380 Sara Santos HM FISIO 02:09:41 +01:23:46 12:58

198 310 Karin FRanco Individual 02:12:39 +01:26:44 13:16

199 329 Marisa Marujo Individual 02:26:02 +01:40:07 14:36

200 425 João Pedro Naia dos Reis Pereira 
da Silva Individual 02:30:45 +01:44:50 15:04

201 424 Rui Miguel Mendes Mansidão Individual 02:30:47 +01:44:52 15:05

202 423 Filipe Brito Facundo Individual 02:30:49 +01:44:54 15:05

203 407 Margarida Vivas Martins Individual 02:33:54 +01:47:59 15:23

204 405 Liliana Isabel Fernandes Vivas 
Martins Individual 02:33:55 +01:48:00 15:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 17-nov.-2024 12:30
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Start -99ºC -99%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%12:28

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Masculino
1 30 Diogo Súcia DiGaDiHel Junior Masculino 02:27:11 08:11

Senior Feminino
1 127 carolina serra ADN Mértola Senior Feminino 01:52:20 06:14

2 31 Esmeralda Pereira Juventude Atlético Clube Senior Feminino 01:57:57 +05:37 06:33

3 10 Andreia Marianito Juventude Atlético Clube Senior Feminino 02:26:16 +33:55 08:08

4 132 vanessa cristina araujo pucarinho Sobe e Desce Team Senior Feminino 02:28:40 +36:19 08:16

5 27 Daniela Justino Individual Senior Feminino 02:30:50 +38:29 08:23

6 9 Andreia Filipa Martins Samarrinha Individual Senior Feminino 02:47:59 +55:39 09:20

7 19 Beatriz Alexandra Coelho Julio Individual Senior Feminino 02:47:59 +55:39 09:20

Senior Masculino
1 118 Tiago Dez-reis CBRM Senior Masculino 01:29:48 04:59

2 131 Francisco Caxias Rosado Sobe e Desce Team Senior Masculino 01:38:26 +08:37 05:28

3 49 João Carrajola N.R.D. IDOLOS DA PRAÇA Senior Masculino 01:44:15 +14:27 05:48

4 93 Nuno semião HB Salatia runners Senior Masculino 01:44:29 +14:41 05:48

5 86 Nelson Hilário HB Salatia runners Senior Masculino 01:44:33 +14:44 05:48

6 72 Luís Carlos Santos Guerreiro HB Salátia Runners pro Senior Masculino 01:47:18 +17:29 05:58

7 108 Ricardo Salgueiro Linces de Montemor Senior Masculino 01:48:47 +18:59 06:03

8 77 Marco Reis Grupo Alegre Unidos Senior Masculino 01:50:40 +20:52 06:09

9 48 João Bartolomeu Romão Cornacho Individual Senior Masculino 02:15:33 +45:45 07:32

10 54 João Miguel Calhau Casqueira Individual Senior Masculino 02:19:03 +49:15 07:43

11 354 Paulo Santos Trail da Ladeia Running Team Senior Masculino 02:24:37 +54:48 08:02

12 28 David Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 02:29:28 +59:40 08:18

Sub 23 Masculino
1 58 João Tomás Espada Rovisco OCS - Arrábida Trail Team Sub 23 Masculino 01:38:57 05:30

2 112 Rui Gamado Individual Sub 23 Masculino 01:45:56 +06:59 05:53

Veterana F35
1 32 Fátima Buchas EDV Viana Trail Veterana F35 01:39:46 05:33

2 109 Rita Paulino OCS - Arrábida Trail Team Veterana F35 01:59:16 +19:30 06:38
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3 79 Maria do Rosário Carvalho dos Reis HB Salatia runners Veterana F35 02:32:52 +53:05 08:30

Veterana F40
1 102 Raquel Arvelos OCS - Arrábida Trail Team Veterana F40 02:15:02 07:30

Veterana F45
1 1 Adelina tanganho CBRM Veterana F45 02:09:12 07:11

2 85 Mónica Rocha OCS - Arrábida Trail Team Veterana F45 02:13:55 +04:43 07:26

3 121 Vanda Bragança Individual Veterana F45 02:19:04 +09:52 07:44

4 82 Maria José  Verdasca Évora Night Runners Veterana F45 02:34:45 +25:33 08:36

Veterana F50
1 80 Maria João Bico G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra Veterana F50 02:33:01 08:30

2 117 Telma Aleixo HM FISIO Veterana F50 02:36:05 +03:03 08:40

Veterana F55
1 3 Alexandra potes amaral jorg Individual Veterana F55 02:14:06 07:27

2 29 Delphne Cambolin Individual Veterana F55 02:31:25 +17:19 08:25

3 11 Antónia Henrique Individual Veterana F55 03:24:53 +01:10:47 11:23

Veterana F65
1 41 Helena Pedradas Terrantêz Trail Team Veterana F65 02:51:39 09:32

Veterano M35
1 105 Ricardo André Clube Desportivo de Espite Veterano M35 01:22:54 04:36

2 100 Pedro Filipe Graça de Sousa Chamusca Trail Veterano M35 01:28:08 +05:14 04:54

3 68 José Gamito Juventude Atlético Clube Veterano M35 01:31:42 +08:48 05:06

4 92 Nuno Rocha HB Salatia runners Veterano M35 01:32:33 +09:39 05:09

5 129 João Costa OCS - Arrábida Trail Team Veterano M35 01:33:56 +11:02 05:13

6 78 Marco Ribeiro CBRM Veterano M35 01:34:08 +11:14 05:14

7 130 André Narigueta GD Piranhas do Alqueva Veterano M35 01:40:06 +17:11 05:34

8 16 António Roque HM FISIO Veterano M35 01:43:41 +20:46 05:46

9 126 Luís Russo Individual Veterano M35 01:44:33 +21:39 05:49

10 124 Marco José CA Viana do Alentejo/FRIBAIÂO Veterano M35 01:45:23 +22:28 05:51

11 84 Mario Mendonça Individual Veterano M35 01:55:58 +33:04 06:27

12 36 Gustavo Mendes de Oliveira Individual Veterano M35 02:13:55 +51:01 07:26
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13 115 Rui soares Individual Veterano M35 02:14:10 +51:16 07:27

Veterano M40
1 119 Tiago Raul Torres Rovisco OCS - Arrábida Trail Team Veterano M40 01:33:28 05:12

2 101 Pedro Pinto Juventude Atlético Clube Veterano M40 01:37:52 +04:23 05:26

3 7 André Martins GDCRM Veterano M40 01:41:33 +08:04 05:39

4 34 Filipe Sousa Juventude Atlético Clube Veterano M40 01:42:17 +08:48 05:41

5 56 João Taleço Évora Night Runners Veterano M40 01:43:51 +10:22 05:46

6 20 Bruno Borges Individual Veterano M40 01:49:47 +16:18 06:06

7 55 João Pedro Carreia Individual Veterano M40 01:54:42 +21:13 06:22

8 120 Valter Ribeiro Correr em Évora Veterano M40 01:55:28 +21:59 06:25

9 106 Ricardo Grácio HM FISIO Veterano M40 01:56:57 +23:28 06:30

10 38 Helder Faia Individual Veterano M40 02:00:03 +26:34 06:40

11 46 Joao Amante Individual Veterano M40 02:02:38 +29:09 06:49

12 107 Ricardo Ribeiro HB Salatia runners Veterano M40 02:14:09 +40:40 07:27

13 26 Daniel Martins SARAPITOLAS Veterano M40 02:22:38 +49:09 07:55

14 87 Nuno Alexandre Serranito Mota Run&Win(e) Veterano M40 02:36:29 +01:03:00 08:42

Veterano M45
1 95 Oscar Tanganho CBRM Veterano M45 01:34:09 05:14

2 76 Marco Proença OCS - Arrábida Trail Team Veterano M45 01:34:34 +00:25 05:15

3 18 Artur Palmas Individual Veterano M45 01:44:11 +10:02 05:47

4 83 Mário Figueiras HM FISIO Veterano M45 01:44:46 +10:36 05:49

5 88 Nuno Feijão Individual Veterano M45 01:51:19 +17:09 06:11

6 21 Bruno Farçadas Paulino Individual Veterano M45 01:54:47 +20:38 06:23

7 89 Nuno Jorge Ladrões do Sado Team Veterano M45 01:57:32 +23:22 06:32

8 90 Nuno Miguel Pereira Chaleta Os Pica a Mó de Reprobus Veterano M45 01:57:47 +23:37 06:33

9 65 Jose Cruz Individual Veterano M45 02:03:03 +28:53 06:50

10 114 Rui Narciso Individual Veterano M45 02:03:09 +28:59 06:50

11 99 Pedro Bravo Tia Bela Team Veterano M45 02:06:51 +32:41 07:03

12 128 André Ribeirete NatourTrail Veterano M45 02:16:12 +42:02 07:34

13 15 Antonio Rebelo Ladrões do Sado ACA Trail Runi Veterano M45 02:17:44 +43:34 07:39

14 57 João Teixeira Individual Veterano M45 02:19:48 +45:38 07:46

15 110 Rui Arranja Individual Veterano M45 02:26:42 +52:32 08:09

16 91 Nuno Miguel Sobral Camelo Correr em Giesta GDUG Veterano M45 02:41:40 +01:07:31 08:59

17 39 Helder Súcia DiGaDiHel Veterano M45 02:46:01 +01:11:51 09:13

Veterano M50
1 45 Ivo Nunes G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra Veterano M50 01:37:02 05:23

2 33 Fernando Alves Individual Veterano M50 01:51:34 +14:31 06:12

3 42 HERNÂNI FERNANDES GT10.30SX Veterano M50 01:52:08 +15:06 06:14
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4 113 Rui Manuel Caetano Pança GT10.30SX Veterano M50 02:11:48 +34:45 07:19

5 73 Luís Catarino Individual Veterano M50 02:13:38 +36:35 07:25

6 98 Pedro Batista Individual Veterano M50 02:17:34 +40:31 07:39

7 103 RENATO CRISTINA GT10.30SX Veterano M50 02:18:45 +41:43 07:43

8 53 João Lobo Individual Veterano M50 02:24:33 +47:31 08:02

9 51 João Facadas Terrantêz Trail Team Veterano M50 02:31:26 +54:23 08:25

10 116 Sérgio Reisinho Individual Veterano M50 02:34:14 +57:11 08:34

11 70 Jose nunes Individual Veterano M50 02:43:42 +01:06:39 09:06

Veterano M55
1 60 Joaquim Mirador Individual Veterano M55 02:04:10 06:54

2 17 António Santos SARAPITOLAS Veterano M55 02:22:38 +18:27 07:55

3 111 Rui Correia Juventude Atlético Clube Veterano M55 02:32:50 +28:39 08:29

4 64 José Correia GT10.30SX Veterano M55 02:33:20 +29:09 08:31

Veterano M60
1 123 Benjamim Ribeiro Gomes Pereira Individual Veterano M60 02:09:12 07:11

2 66 José Fernandes GT10.30SX Veterano M60 02:11:47 +02:35 07:19

3 2 Albertino Pacheco Juventude Atlético Clube Veterano M60 02:17:34 +08:21 07:39

4 125 Luis Santos Individual Veterano M60 02:24:34 +15:22 08:02

5 96 Paulo Jorge Barrenho Serranito Individual Veterano M60 02:32:05 +22:53 08:27

6 52 João Fernandes GT10.30SX Veterano M60 02:43:42 +34:29 09:06

7 59 Joaquim Casquinha Individual Veterano M60 03:24:54 +01:15:41 11:23

Veterano M65
1 37 Helder de Jesus Paulo Individual Veterano M65 02:19:35 07:45

2 63 José  Moga Amigos Vale Silêncio Veterano M65 02:36:59 +17:23 08:43

3 47 João Barbosa Individual Veterano M65 02:52:15 +32:39 09:34

Veterano M70
1 104 René Duarte GT10.30SX Veterano M70 02:32:15 08:28
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Start 15,4ºC 79%09:10

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,4ºC 79%11:44

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino
1 313 Leonor Silva Individual Junior Feminino 01:31:59 09:12

Junior Masculino
1 200 Afonso Baião Juventude Atlético Clube Junior Masculino 47:50 04:47

Juvenil Feminino
1 309 Júlia Fonseca Matos Individual Juvenil Feminino 59:06 05:55

Juvenil Masculino
1 226 António Correia Os Pica a Mó de Reprobus Juvenil Masculino 01:03:19 06:20

2 276 Gabriel Lopes Individual Juvenil Masculino 01:07:23 +04:04 06:44

Senior Feminino
1 406 Maria Martins Individual Senior Feminino 01:05:24 06:32

2 233 Bárbara Palmela HB Salatia runners Senior Feminino 01:06:27 +01:02 06:39

3 366 Raquel Coimbra Insane Évora Team Senior Feminino 01:08:43 +03:18 06:52

4 312 Leonor Duarte ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER Senior Feminino 01:09:14 +03:49 06:55

5 369 Raquel Santos Individual Senior Feminino 01:11:34 +06:09 07:09

6 235 Bruna Siquenique Individual Senior Feminino 01:12:16 +06:51 07:14

7 214 Anastasiya Ilnytska Individual Senior Feminino 01:12:18 +06:53 07:14

8 345 Patricia PRATES BV Montemor-o-Novo Senior Feminino 01:12:21 +06:56 07:14

9 212 Ana Raquel Rei Siquenique Individual Senior Feminino 01:16:18 +10:53 07:38

10 201 Alexandra Mateus Individual Senior Feminino 01:18:55 +13:30 07:53

11 245 Cláudia Kuma Estúdio Senior Feminino 01:19:36 +14:11 07:58

12 285 Inês Nobre Individual Senior Feminino 01:20:27 +15:02 08:03

13 265 Eliane Luz Individual Senior Feminino 01:21:28 +16:03 08:09

14 249 Cristiana Paz Sem Pressa Senior Feminino 01:21:31 +16:06 08:09

15 248 Clésia Vieira Sem Pressa Senior Feminino 01:21:31 +16:06 08:09

16 238 Carina Paulo Individual Senior Feminino 01:22:19 +16:54 08:14

17 342 Núria Siquenique Individual Senior Feminino 01:25:07 +19:42 08:31

18 371 Rita Mendes Miles & Vibes Senior Feminino 01:25:13 +19:48 08:31

19 429 Daniela Filipa Policarpo Bento HB Salatia runners Senior Feminino 01:26:27 +21:02 08:39

20 258 Diana Almeida Samaras Senior Feminino 01:26:38 +21:13 08:40

21 431 Teresa Domingos Samaras Senior Feminino 01:26:39 +21:15 08:40
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22 332 Milene Individual Senior Feminino 01:27:13 +21:48 08:43

23 251 Cristina Panoias ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Senior Feminino 01:29:39 +24:14 08:58

24 203 Alice Rosado Individual Senior Feminino 01:31:59 +26:34 09:12

25 380 Sara Santos HM FISIO Senior Feminino 02:09:41 +01:04:17 12:58

Senior Masculino
1 411 João Parreira Individual Senior Masculino 47:19 04:44

2 270 Fábio Fernandes GDC Rio de Moinhos Senior Masculino 48:15 +00:56 04:50

3 357 Pedro Antunes Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:47 +13:27 06:05

4 363 Pedro Miguel Costa Gameiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:08 +13:49 06:07

5 414 Mauricio sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:51 +14:31 06:11

6 202 ALFREDO CIRNE BV Montemor-o-Novo Senior Masculino 01:02:01 +14:41 06:12

7 254 Daniel Sacoto Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:31 +15:11 06:15

8 259 Diogo Correia Cachené Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:38 +15:19 06:16

9 293 João Alves Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:44 +15:24 06:16

10 216 André Deus Individual Senior Masculino 01:03:43 +16:23 06:22

11 307 José Etelvino guerra ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Senior Masculino 01:05:06 +17:47 06:31

12 415 Edgar Trigueiros Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:41 +18:22 06:34

13 365 Pedro Salgueiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:41 +19:22 06:40

14 437 Leandro José da Silva Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:56 +19:37 06:42

15 223 António Aguiar Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:05 +19:45 06:42

16 260 Diogo Mendonça Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:53 +20:34 06:47

17 317 Luis Dias Individual Senior Masculino 01:08:45 +21:26 06:53

18 375 Rui Miguel caleco Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:17 +22:57 07:02

19 247 Cláudio Manuel Piteira Mira Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:19 +22:59 07:02

20 362 Pedro Martins Individual Senior Masculino 01:10:45 +23:25 07:04

21 263 Duarte dos Santos de Carvalho GUSS Senior Masculino 01:11:45 +24:26 07:11

22 396 Tiago Jorge Alfaiate Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:18 +24:58 07:14

23 318 Luis Fresca Kuma Estúdio Senior Masculino 01:15:04 +27:44 07:30

24 399 Tiago Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:15:08 +27:48 07:31

25 215 André Batista Kuma Estúdio Senior Masculino 01:15:17 +27:57 07:32

26 413 Edgar Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:18:17 +30:57 07:50

27 234 Bernardo Quina Miles & Vibes Senior Masculino 01:25:14 +37:54 08:31

28 288 Jaime Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:08 +39:49 08:43

29 425 João Pedro Naia dos Reis Pereira da 
Silva Individual Senior Masculino 02:30:45 +01:43:25 15:04

30 424 Rui Miguel Mendes Mansidão Individual Senior Masculino 02:30:47 +01:43:27 15:05

31 423 Filipe Brito Facundo Individual Senior Masculino 02:30:49 +01:43:29 15:05

Sub 23 Feminino
1 407 Margarida Vivas Martins Individual Sub 23 Feminino 02:33:54 15:23
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Sub 23 Masculino
1 262 Diogo Santos Individual Sub 23 Masculino 01:04:43 06:28

2 428 José Ribeiro Clube Triatlo de Abrantes Sub 23 Masculino 01:20:45 +16:01 08:04

Veterana F35
1 211 Ana Pinela Individual Veterana F35 01:00:40 06:04

2 419 Ana Isabel Fanica Gomes Individual Veterana F35 01:00:51 +00:10 06:05

3 209 Ana Isabel Pereira Martins Individual Veterana F35 01:05:25 +04:44 06:32

4 391 Tânia Mendes Individual Veterana F35 01:11:51 +11:10 07:11

5 389 Susana pinto Lá tapera Veterana F35 01:13:33 +12:52 07:21

6 325 Margarida Madeira Individual Veterana F35 01:15:17 +14:36 07:32

7 390 Tânia Calado Individual Veterana F35 01:15:37 +14:56 07:34

8 218 Andreia medronheira Lá tapera Veterana F35 01:17:07 +16:26 07:43

9 220 Andréia Ramos Lá tapera Veterana F35 01:17:16 +16:35 07:44

10 367 Raquel Ferreira Insane Évora Team Veterana F35 01:19:07 +18:26 07:55

11 344 PATRÍCIA ALEXANDRA FIGUEIREDO 
DA SILVA E ALVES Individual Veterana F35 01:22:26 +21:45 08:15

12 266 ELISA BELGA ADN MERTOLA Veterana F35 01:25:10 +24:29 08:31

13 395 Teresa Sanona Samaras Veterana F35 01:26:38 +25:57 08:40

14 378 Sandra Monteiro Individual Veterana F35 01:26:48 +26:07 08:41

15 326 Margarida Mendes ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Veterana F35 01:31:39 +30:58 09:10

16 222 Anny Sousa OCS - Arrábida Trail Team Veterana F35 01:35:57 +35:16 09:36

17 207 Ana Carvalho Javalis Furiosos Veterana F35 01:43:21 +42:40 10:20

Veterana F40
1 314 Liliana Jacinto ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Veterana F40 01:08:46 06:53

2 346 Patricia Silva Juventude Atlético Clube Veterana F40 01:11:21 +02:35 07:08

3 315 Liliana Morgado Juventude Atlético Clube Veterana F40 01:11:39 +02:52 07:10

4 278 Helena Milhinhos HM FISIO Veterana F40 01:13:54 +05:07 07:23

5 277 Helena Correia Clube Portel Terras do Montado Veterana F40 01:17:06 +08:19 07:43

6 269 Elisete Canelas HM FISIO Veterana F40 01:17:29 +08:42 07:45

7 311 Laura Rebelo Individual Veterana F40 01:25:10 +16:23 08:31

8 252 Cristina Rosado Samaras Veterana F40 01:26:38 +17:52 08:40

9 205 Ana canastra Samaras Veterana F40 01:26:39 +17:52 08:40

10 392 Tânia Trejeira ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Veterana F40 01:29:38 +20:51 08:58

11 348 Paula Nunes ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Veterana F40 01:29:53 +21:06 08:59

12 246 Claudia Papança Individual Veterana F40 01:39:19 +30:33 09:56

Veterana F45
1 328 Marisa Carpinteiro André Individual Veterana F45 01:00:18 06:02

2 219 Andréia Pombo Javalis Furiosos Veterana F45 01:08:43 +08:25 06:52
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3 267 Elisabete Picanço BV Montemor-o-Novo Veterana F45 01:12:21 +12:03 07:14

4 243 Cátia dos Santos Seixal Natura Sports Veterana F45 01:15:20 +15:02 07:32

5 241 Carolina Constant Tia Bela Team Veterana F45 01:15:48 +15:30 07:35

6 347 Paula Alexandra da Silva Agulhas 
Jerónimo Individual Veterana F45 01:19:09 +18:50 07:55

7 323 Mara Maceiras Individual Veterana F45 01:22:07 +21:48 08:13

8 208 Ana Isabel dos Santos Danado Meme FVF Futebol Clube Veterana F45 01:25:05 +24:47 08:30

9 387 Sónia Isabel Vedorias Gaitas Maltez Individual Veterana F45 01:27:13 +26:55 08:43

10 244 Célia Fonseca Individual Veterana F45 01:29:54 +29:35 08:59

11 377 Sandra Cristina Quintas Matias de 
Carvalho Individual Veterana F45 01:34:09 +33:51 09:25

12 388 Susana Caeiro Individual Veterana F45 01:35:02 +34:43 09:30

13 329 Marisa Marujo Individual Veterana F45 02:26:02 +01:25:44 14:36

14 405 Liliana Isabel Fernandes Vivas Martins Individual Veterana F45 02:33:55 +01:33:36 15:23

Veterana F50
1 239 Carla Mendes Individual Veterana F50 01:15:24 07:32

2 206 Ana Carapinha Individual Veterana F50 01:18:18 +02:54 07:50

3 286 Isa calva F.V.F. Futebol clube Veterana F50 01:19:39 +04:15 07:58

4 327 Maria Jesuina Pinto Calva Ferreira FVF Futebol Clube Veterana F50 01:34:25 +19:01 09:27

Veterana F55
1 210 Ana Nave Individual Veterana F55 01:22:22 08:14

2 268 Elisabete Silva Individual Veterana F55 01:26:33 +04:10 08:39

3 368 Raquel Lopes Évora Night Runners Veterana F55 01:31:54 +09:31 09:11

4 393 Teresa Fernandes Individual Veterana F55 01:36:42 +14:19 09:40

5 250 Cristina Marcod Individual Veterana F55 01:40:14 +17:51 10:01

6 221 Ângela Costa 5F's Veterana F55 01:43:17 +20:55 10:20

7 310 Karin FRanco Individual Veterana F55 02:12:39 +50:16 13:16

Veterana F60
1 343 Ondina Marques Seixal Natura Sports Veterana F60 01:24:47 08:29

Veterana F65
1 280 HORTENSE FARIA BV Montemor-o-Novo Veterana F65 01:14:06 07:25

2 271 FATIMA ALMEIDA Filsat Veterana F65 01:31:50 +17:43 09:11

3 394 Teresa Marques Individual Veterana F65 01:33:01 +18:54 09:18

Veterano M35
1 409 João Soeiro Individual Veterano M35 46:16 04:38
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2 364 Pedro Pinto Individual Veterano M35 01:02:23 +16:07 06:14

3 412 Hugo Figueiredo Individual Veterano M35 01:02:54 +16:38 06:17

4 418 Fabio Luz Individual Veterano M35 01:03:25 +17:08 06:20

5 426 João Rebocho Azaruja Trail Team Veterano M35 01:04:31 +18:15 06:27

6 420 João Luis Mira Clareu Individual Veterano M35 01:06:17 +20:01 06:38

7 398 Tiago Oliveira Farmácia Perdigão Veterano M35 01:06:34 +20:17 06:39

8 305 José Carlos Individual Veterano M35 01:07:23 +21:06 06:44

9 281 Hugo Alexandre Gomes Valadas Individual Veterano M35 01:11:05 +24:49 07:07

10 256 Deivison pereira de Fátima Individual Veterano M35 01:15:36 +29:20 07:34

11 294 João Ezequiel Individual Veterano M35 01:39:19 +53:03 09:56

Veterano M40
1 282 Hugo Garrote HG Training System Veterano M40 45:55 04:36

2 402 Vicente Paixão AVP Veterano M40 48:16 +02:21 04:50

3 349 Paulo Alexandre Barros Casais C. Mont. Alto Trilho - Javalis Veterano M40 51:43 +05:47 05:10

4 217 André Guerreiro ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Veterano M40 58:04 +12:08 05:48

5 434 Tito Pereira G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra Veterano M40 58:59 +13:03 05:54

6 339 Nuno Peniche ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER Veterano M40 01:02:21 +16:26 06:14

7 232 Artur Antas Individual Veterano M40 01:03:41 +17:45 06:22

8 264 Eduardo da Silva Individual Veterano M40 01:05:11 +19:16 06:31

9 350 Paulo Barreto Individual Veterano M40 01:05:16 +19:21 06:32

10 273 Fernando Rocha Individual Veterano M40 01:08:30 +22:34 06:51

11 240 Carlos Silva Individual Veterano M40 01:10:52 +24:57 07:05

12 340 Nuno Rafael A. Santos Individual Veterano M40 01:12:25 +26:29 07:14

13 331 Miguel Zagalo Rota D'Ossa Veterano M40 01:13:33 +27:37 07:21

14 383 Sérgio Lobo ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER Veterano M40 01:13:38 +27:42 07:22

15 358 Pedro Curto Individual Veterano M40 01:14:48 +28:52 07:29

16 316 Luís Cebola Feito Ao Gosto Veterano M40 01:14:48 +28:52 07:29

17 372 Rodrigo Mateus Individual Veterano M40 01:22:04 +36:09 08:12

18 272 Fernando Moro Rota D'Ossa Veterano M40 01:26:42 +40:46 08:40

19 417 Maria Caldeirinha Individual Veterano M40 01:26:59 +41:03 08:42

20 301 Jorge  Facas Individual Veterano M40 01:29:49 +43:53 08:59

21 242 Cassio Souza Individual Veterano M40 01:30:27 +44:32 09:03

Veterano M45
1 304 José Canoa Gafanhori Veterano M45 58:18 05:50

2 296 Joao Luis Moreira Silva Bessa ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Veterano M45 59:52 +01:33 05:59

3 275 Francisco Heitor Individual Veterano M45 01:00:01 +01:42 06:00

4 274 Filipe Leitao Individual Veterano M45 01:00:01 +01:42 06:00

5 374 Rui Espada Individual Veterano M45 01:00:58 +02:40 06:06

6 324 Marco Barreiros Individual Veterano M45 01:01:35 +03:17 06:10

7 416 Mário Galveias Individual Veterano M45 01:01:55 +03:36 06:11

8 279 Henrique Cágado ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER Veterano M45 01:02:13 +03:55 06:13

9 225 António Caneiras ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Veterano M45 01:02:34 +04:15 06:15
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10 302 Jorge Caetano Individual Veterano M45 01:05:04 +06:46 06:30

11 359 Pedro Evangelista Individual Veterano M45 01:05:35 +07:17 06:34

12 299 Joaquim Branquinho Seixal Natura Sports Veterano M45 01:06:26 +08:07 06:39

13 334 Nelson Silva Individual Veterano M45 01:06:27 +08:09 06:39

14 298 Joao vilar torres Individual Veterano M45 01:12:54 +14:35 07:17

15 351 Paulo Canas ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER Veterano M45 01:15:07 +16:49 07:31

16 352 Paulo Caraça Kuma Estúdio Veterano M45 01:19:36 +21:18 07:58

17 427 João Ribeiro Clube Triatlo de Abrantes Veterano M45 01:22:51 +24:32 08:17

18 337 Nuno Chapa ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER Veterano M45 01:25:05 +26:47 08:31

19 384 Sérgio Matos Individual Veterano M45 01:25:06 +26:47 08:31

20 336 Nuno Alexandre Martins Abílio OCS - Arrábida Trail Team Veterano M45 01:35:56 +37:38 09:36

Veterano M50
1 338 Nuno Francisco Rosado Matos Matos Individual Veterano M50 58:55 05:53

2 422 José Comenda Individual Veterano M50 59:18 +00:23 05:56

3 230 Antonio Martins Individual Veterano M50 01:00:57 +02:02 06:06

4 436 Carlos Santo Individual Veterano M50 01:01:12 +02:17 06:07

5 320 Luís Pisco Individual Veterano M50 01:01:44 +02:49 06:10

6 435 Luís Gonçalves G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra Veterano M50 01:07:38 +08:43 06:46

7 373 Rogério Costa HM FISIO Veterano M50 01:09:10 +10:15 06:55

8 382 Sérgio Balona ACA RUNNING/ E&V Comporta Veterano M50 01:13:01 +14:06 07:18

9 236 Bruno Martins Individual Veterano M50 01:15:49 +16:54 07:35

10 308 Josecanaverde@hotmail.com Correr em Giesta GDUG Veterano M50 01:19:07 +20:12 07:55

11 322 Manuel Resende Sousa Individual Veterano M50 01:21:28 +22:33 08:09

12 306 José Carneiro Individual Veterano M50 01:21:29 +22:33 08:09

13 355 Paulo Viegas Individual Veterano M50 01:40:37 +41:42 10:04

Veterano M55
1 385 Sérgio Simões Seixal Natura Sports Veterano M55 59:04 05:54

2 229 António Lazera Martins Individual Veterano M55 01:00:13 +01:08 06:01

3 319 Luís Nunes Individual Veterano M55 01:09:02 +09:58 06:54

4 303 Jorge Raposo ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER Veterano M55 01:09:27 +10:23 06:57

5 224 António Barbas Filsat Veterano M55 01:10:57 +11:52 07:06

6 227 António Jorge Pastor Máximo Reis GD Banco Santander Veterano M55 01:19:56 +20:52 08:00

7 231 Arménio Albino Individual Veterano M55 01:21:14 +22:10 08:07

8 381 Sérgio Alexandre Antunes Mónica Individual Veterano M55 01:24:12 +25:07 08:25

9 204 Álvaro Costa 5F's Veterano M55 01:43:19 +44:14 10:20

Veterano M60
1 290 Jeronimo Cruz Individual Veterano M60 01:05:44 06:34

2 370 Ricardo Aguiar Individual Veterano M60 01:20:22 +14:38 08:02

3 321 Manuel Nobre Baptista Individual Veterano M60 01:21:18 +15:33 08:08
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4 403 Vitor Silva Individual Veterano M60 01:26:32 +20:48 08:39

Veterano M65
1 376 SAMUEL MARENDAZ Individual Veterano M65 01:07:10 06:43

2 228 António Júlio Machado Serra Évora Night Runners Veterano M65 01:10:49 +03:38 07:05

3 289 Jens jantzen Individual Veterano M65 01:15:48 +08:38 07:35

4 295 Joao Gaspar Hones Oliveira Individual Veterano M65 01:25:04 +17:53 08:30
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CBRM 3 + 8 + 9 20

2 OCS - ARRÁBIDA TRAIL TEAM 6 + 7 + 10 23

3 JUVENTUDE ATLÉTICO CLUBE 4 + 12 + 18 34

4 HB SALATIA RUNNERS 5 + 22 + 23 50

5 GT10.30SX 34 + 53 + 54 141

6 HM FISIO 25 + 40 + 93 158
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 ACA RUNNING/ E&V COMPORTA 8 + 15 + 36 59

2 ACM MONTEMOR A CORRER 32 + 33 + 75 140

3 JUVENTUDE ATLÉTICO CLUBE 4 + 84 + 86 174

4 SEIXAL NATURA SPORTS 12 + 56 + 109 177

5 BV MONTEMOR-O-NOVO 31 + 92 + 93 216

6 HM FISIO 74 + 100 + 120 294

7 LÁ TAPERA 98 + 118 + 119 335

8 KUMA ESTÚDIO 104 + 108 + 127 339

9 SAMARAS 161 + 162 + 163 486
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